3
ABB QATAR
Electrification offering guide
Smart Power, Smart Building
Electrification Solutions panorama
ABB offers a wide range of solutions for any application with advanced performances to maximize the
value of your projects
Consumer units, final

100A 1SAE661111R0640 ESB100-40N-06
Selected accessories
Accessory type Code Designation
Auxiliary contact 2NO 1SAE901901R1020 EH04-20N
Auxiliary contact 1NO+1NC 1SAE901901R1011 EH04-11N
To know more
Catalogue: https://bit.ly/3dRtrOE
  Contact us: info@qa.abb.com
See also E290 Latching relays range
for lighting applications:
- Control voltage 230VAC/110VDC
- Silent
- Energy saving
- Compact dimensions
- Up to 250 000 cycles
Runner items
Latching relay 16A 1P
2TAZ312000R2011 E 290-16-10/230
Latching relay 32A 1P
2TAZ322000R2011 E 290-32-10/230
To know more:
Smart Building catalogue
9
Additional components
Give a final touch to your panels
A wide range of completion items is available at your fingertips to
complete the projects with a single renowned brand. Here’s a selection
of the most used items
Type Type Code Designation
E90
Fuseholders
for 10.3 x 38
mm fuses
1P 32A 2CSM200923R1801 E 91/32
2P 32A 2CSM200883R1801 E 92/32
3P 32A 2CSM204753R1801 E 93/32
4P 32A 2CSM204723R1801 E 94/32
E9F
gG
cylindrical
fuses 10.3 x
38 mm
0.5 A 2CSM277333R1801 E 9F10 GG05
1 A 2CSM277113R1801 E 9F10 GG1
2 A 2CSM258723R1801 E 9F10 GG2
4 A 2CSM257543R1801 E 9F10 GG4
6 A 2CSM256363R1801 E 9F10 GG6
8 A 2CSM258633R1801 E 9F10 GG8
10 A 2CSM257453R1801 E 9F10 GG10
12 A 2CSM256273R1801 E 9F10 GG12
16 A 2CSM277543R1801 E 9F10 GG16
20 A 2CSM277323R1801 E 9F10 GG20
25 A 2CSM277103R1801 E 9F10 GG25
32 A 2CSM258713R1801 E 9F10 GG32
CP-E Power
supplies
24 V DC / 0.75 A  1SVR427030R0000 CP-E 24/0.75
24 V DC / 1.25 A  1SVR427031R0000 CP-E 24/1.25
24 V DC / 2.5 A  1SVR427032R0000 CP-E 24/2.5
24 V DC / 5 A 1SVR427034R0000  CP-E 24/5.0
24 V DC / 10 A 1SVR427035R0000  CP-E 24/10.0
24 V DC / 20 A 1SVR427036R0000  CP-E 24/20.0
OVR Surge
protection
Type 1+2 2CTB815710R0700 OVR T1-T2 3N 12.5-275s P TS QS
Type 2 2CTB815704R0800 OVR T2 3N 40-275s P TS QS
Type 2 +3 2CTB803973R1600 OVR T2-T3 3N 20-275 P TS QS
E210
9mm width
3 phases
indicator
2CCA703902R0001 E219-3CDE
C/O switch 16A 2CCA703040R0001 E213-16-001
1NO+1NC 16A 2CCA703050R0001 E218-16-11
Din British

1250A 1SCA022860R6230 OT1250E03P
Fuse-switch disconnector – runner items, with shaft and handle
Poles Rated current Fuse type Code Designation
3P 400A DIN, size 0, 1, 2 1SCA022719R0250 OS400D03P
4P 630A DIN, size3 1SCA022825R2830 OS630D03P
4P 800A DIN, size 3 1SCA022825R4880 OS800D03P
4P 1250A DIN, size 4 1SCA105475R1001 OS1250D03P
4P 1250A DIN, size 4a 1SCA105238R1001 OS1250DA03P
To know more
Catalogue https://bit.ly/3dTHiUy
  Contact us: info@qa.abb.com
19
OT_C, OTM_C, OMD, compact ATS, TruONETM
Manual, Motorized and Automatic Transfer Switches from 16 to 3200A
ABB transfer switches offer solutions for all projects, from the
essential needs with OT_C manual changeover, to intermediate
with OTM_C and its motorized changeover to the most advanced
with compact ATS and TruoneTM and their integrated automated
changeover. In addition to this OMD modules automate motorized
inverters OTM_C.
▪ An offer adapted to each project
▪ OMD modules to automate motorized versions
▪ With Truone and compact ATS: all automation needs
already embedded
▪ Wide range of accessories
OT-C Manual transfer switches - runner items, 4P
Rated current Code Designation
160A 1SCA022775R9440 OT160E04CP
200A 1SCA022771R7280 OT200E04CP
250A 1SCA022775R4640 OT250E04CP
315A 1SCA022775R7150 OT315E04CP
400A 1SCA022771R8680 OT400E04CP
630A 1SCA022785R6130 OT630E04CP
800A 1SCA022785R6210 OT800E04CP
OTM_C Motorized transfer switches – runner items, 4P
Rated current Motor voltage Code Designation
40A 110…240V AC/DC 1SCA120102R1001 OTM40F4CMA230V
63A 110…240V AC/DC 1SCA120101R1001 OTM63F4CMA230V
80A 110…240V AC/DC 1SCA120100R1001 OTM80F4CMA230V
100A 110…240V AC/DC 1SCA120098R1001 OTM100F4CMA230V
125A 110…240V AC/DC 1SCA120097R1001 OTM125F4CMA230V
160A 220…240V AC 1SCA022848R1510 OTM160E4CM230C
200A 220…240V AC 1SCA022846R1590 OTM200E4CM230C
250A 220…240V AC 1SCA022846R1910 OTM250E4CM230C
315A 220…240V AC 1SCA022847R2870 OTM315E4CM230C
400A 220…240V AC 1SCA022847R3250 OTM400E4CM230C
630A 220…240V AC 1SCA022873R1990 OTM630E4CM230C
800A 220…240V AC 1SCA022872R8340 OTM800E4CM230C
1000A 220…240V AC 1SCA112703R1001 OTM1000E4CM230C
1250A 220…240V AC 1SCA112702R1001 OTM1250E4CM230C
1600A 220…240V AC 1SCA112704R1001 OTM1600E4CM230C
2000A 220…240V AC 1SCA112712R1001 OTM2000E4CM230C
2500A 220…240V AC 1SCA112713R1001 OTM2500E4CM230C
3200A 220…240V AC 1SCA129242R1001 OTM3200E4CM230C
20
Accessories for OTM_C motorized transfer switches
Code Designation Type
1SCA123790R1001 OMD300E480C-A1 Standard automation module
1SCA123791R1001 OMD800E480C-A1 Advanced automation module
1SCA116892R1001 ODPSE230C Dual power source
Compact ATS Automatic transfer switches from 40 to 125A - runner items
Poles Rated current Sources side Code Designation
2P 63A Top 1SCA151422R1001 OTM63F2C21D230C
2P 125 A Top 1SCA151418R1001 OTM125F2C21D230C
4P 40 A Bottom 1SCA150580R1001 OTM40F4CB21D400C
4P 63 A Bottom 1SCA150586R1001 OTM63F4CB21D400C
4P 125 A Bottom 1SCA150574R1001 OTM125F4CB21D400C
TruONETM Automatic transfer switches from 200 to 1600A – runner items, 4P, level 2
Sources side Rated current Code Designation
Top
200A 1SCA153428R1001 OXB200E3S2QT

62 ... 73 A 37 1SAM451000R1018 MS165-73
70 ... 80 A 45 1SAM451000R1019 MS165-80
Type Code Designation
Aux contact, front mounting 1SAM201901R1001 HKF1-11
Aux contact, side mounting 1SAM201902R1001 HK1-11
Trip signal contact 1SAM201903R1001 SK1-11
Short-circuit signal contact 1SAM301901R1001 CK1-11
External handle available, see the catalogue page 2/45
                                                                                                                           Contact us: info@qa.abb.com
28
To know more